Pb
RoHS COMPLIANT
02-20, 0.20mm MAX.
21-30, 0.30mm MAX.
31-40, 0.40mm MAX.
.020 0.50
.059 1.50
.079±.002 2.00±0.05

 7. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 MILLIOHMS MAX.
 8. DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING: 500 V AC.
 9. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: PART NUMBER CODING.
10. MODIFICATION: WITH PLASTIC PICK & PLACE CAP IN TAPE AND REEL.
B .014[ .35] 02-03 POSITIONS
.006[0.15] A
REVISIONS
REV. ECO. NO DESCRIPTION DATE BY
A 2208 INITIAL RELEASE 12/06/2010 LH
B 2828
ADD 'LCP' MATERIAL OPTION, UPDATE PROCESSING
TEMPERATURE FOR NYLON 6T MATERIAL, UPDATE
OVERALL LENGTH TOL 0.50mm (WAS 0.35mm),
UPDATE CURRENT RATING TO 2 AMPS (WAS 1 AMP)
04/09/2015 LH
C 3490 ADD 03-POSITION PACKING 700 PCS PER REEL ON
PAGE 2 AND DIMENSION 'B' 02-03 PIN TOLERANCE 07/28/2016 LH
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM]
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR:  1
DECIMALS
.X=  .012 [.30]
.XX=  .008 [.20]
.XXX=  .006 [.15]
DATE NAMEDRAWN
C
DWG.  NO.
SHEET 1 OF 2SCALE:  5:1
11561 C
HEADER, MALE 2.0mm CC, 2 ROWS SMT, T&R
_RPN_ _2MAMS-M81RC
FILE NAME: 11561, _RPN_ _2MAMS-M81RC
THE INFORMATION HEREIN CONTAINS
PROPIETARY INFORMATION OF
SULLINS ELECTRONICS AND IS NOT
TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY
PURPOSE EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY AN
OFFICER OF SULLINS ELECTRONICS.
LH12/06/2010
CAGE CODE
54453
PART NUMBER
TITLE
SIZE REV
Pb
RoHS COMPLIANT
**T&R FOR P/N: _RPN_ _2MAMS-M81RC
(03-POSITION AS SHOWN)
(SEE T&R DIM TABLE AND NOTE 1)
RoHS6
LABEL
QC PASS LABEL
RoHS LABEL
Data Code: